
UISP Emilia-Romagna

XL TROFEO GIOVANI - Concentramento EMILIA
Mirandola

RISULTATI  GARE

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'20"99

2 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"30

3 FRANCIA ALICE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"70

4 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"90

5 NEGRINELLI LUDOVICA 2016 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'24"05

6 DURMISHI ARIANNA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"14

7 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'24"15

8 DEGLIESPOSTI MARTA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'24"32

9 CORRADINI CLELIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"41

10 CANU GINEVRA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"39

11 PARODI CLOE 2016 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'29"69

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'18"74

2 PICCIRILLI STEFANO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"93

3 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'19"19

4 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'19"60

5 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'20"47

6 BUGLIANI ALESSIO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'21"73

7 FABRI LEONARDO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'21"84

8 PARENTI IACOPO 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'21"92

9 CAMELLINI MAURO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'21"99

10 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'22"14

11 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'22"52

12 PRATO FABIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'22"60

13 STERPU ADREI EDUARD 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'22"88

14 FILIBERTI GIOVANNI 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'22"96

15 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'23"77

16 BUGATTI MASSIMO 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'24"11

17 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'24"16

18 GASPARI LUCA 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"05

19 PESCINI CANNATELLI LEONARDO 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'26"63

20 BOTTI NATAN AIDEN 2015 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'28"34

21 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'32"38

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE .

1 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'35"71

2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'36"87

3 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'37"48

4 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'37"88

5 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'38"83

6 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'39"00

7 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'39"11

8 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"23

9 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'39"58

10 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'39"69

11 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'40"19

12 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'40"31

13 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'41"77

14 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"19

15 GOLINELLI ASIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"46
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16 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"52

17 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"08

18 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'43"21

19 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"42

20 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"56

21 VERZANI CECILIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"74

22 FARRI ALICE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"82

23 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"83

24 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'44"22

25 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'44"42

26 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'45"32

27 LODI AGNESE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'45"71

28 TORREGGIANI AMELIA NICOLE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'45"76

29 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"62

30 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'46"86

31 SENA BLUE 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'46"93

32 SAVIGNI GAIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"65

33 CIOBANU STEFANIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'48"35

33 GUARISCO ANNACHIARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'48"35

35 FORNI MADDALENA 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'50"70

36 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'51"93

37 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'52"14

38 ARLETTI EMMA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"35

39 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'52"58

40 LAMI ALICE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'53"51

41 BAZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'53"78

42 DI NOTO ADELE 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'54"06

43 AZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'55"03

44 KHELIFI MANAR 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'55"71

45 CARASAVA SOFIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'56"89

46 TRASCINELLI IRENE 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'06"82

47 MUNTEANU GLORIA 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'06"84

48 PELLINGHELLI BEATRICE 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'08"52

49 GEMELLI GAIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'10"52

50 IANICIELLO GIULIA 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'13"47

51 DUPONT SANTIAGO NOEMI 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'21"77

52 RAT SOFIA MARIA 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'21"91

BALDONI IRENE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

Squalif

GALLONI GINEVRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI .

1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'30"77

2 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'33"68

3 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'34"42

4 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'34"88

5 SOMMA FRANCESCO REANTO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'35"33

6 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'35"67

7 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'35"84

8 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'36"02
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9 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"29

10 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'36"57

11 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"27

11 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'37"27

13 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'37"29

14 FANTUZZI NICHOLAS 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'38"03

15 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'38"99

16 PREZIOSI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'39"22

17 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"25

18 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"97

19 RIGHETTI TOMMASO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'40"07

20 LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'40"08

21 ARLETTI DARIO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'40"12

22 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'40"31

23 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'41"10

24 DOZZI GIULIO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'41"33

25 TAFFANI GIACOMO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"57

26 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'42"04

27 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"18

28 LEVRATTI FEDERICO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"25

29 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"99

30 SISTI FEDERICO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'44"05

31 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'44"09

32 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'45"29

33 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'45"35

34 BETTUZZI MARCELLO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'45"59

35 BOTTI GIOELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'45"79

36 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'48"81

37 MONICA EDOARDO 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'58"97

38 LA MANNA LORENZO 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'58"99

39 REBUTTINI TOMMASO 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'59"11

40 VRABII ALEXANDRU 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'03"89

GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 ASD UNISPORT Non part

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE .

1 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'12"34

2 CANÃ¨ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'13"06

3 BELTRAMI CECILIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"58

4 FORNACIARI NICOLE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'15"22

5 NOTO ERICA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'15"66

6 PINOTTI ERIN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"23

7 TACCONE AURORA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"98

8 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"52

9 SASSI MARAMOTTI VIOLA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'20"74

10 GUAITOLI REBECCA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"09

11 NECULCEA BEATRICE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"43

12 CIROCCO DESIREE 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'26"45

13 GAGLIARDO MALAVASI AURA CRISTINA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'28"14

14 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'28"99

15 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'31"03

16 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'32"47

17 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'35"94

18 MALAGUTI AGATA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'37"53

19 BAIAMONTE NOEMI 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'46"24

BAROZZI ARIANNA 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part
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1 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'08"67

2 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'09"16

3 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'10"76

4 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'11"95

5 MONDUZZI DONAZZI TOMMASO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'13"02

6 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'13"19

7 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'13"33

8 MORSELLI MATTEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"39

9 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'13"86

10 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"29

11 TEMPORIN DAVIDE 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'14"66

12 GAZZINI FABIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'16"87

13 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'17"06

14 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'17"31

15 LAMI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'17"48

16 FICARELLI ALBERTO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"54

17 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'17"55

18 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'23"39

19 ROTA MASSIMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"28

20 FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'24"70

21 SAMSON ALEXEI 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'24"99

22 BONETTI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'25"28

23 FERRETTI DE VIRGILIS EMANUELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"77

24 DAVOLIO EMANUELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"41

25 GHISELLI ELIA 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'28"99

26 GOLDONI GIULIO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'31"72

27 MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'41"03

28 DUDA TADEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'46"14

SUBAZZOLI NICOLA 2011 ASD UNISPORT Non part

MAZZALI NICOLA 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

DAMONTE GIOVANNI 2011 ASD UNISPORT Non part

FORAPANI PAOLO 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'25"83

2 FARRIS MIA 2016 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'26"98

3 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'31"45

4 DEGLIESPOSTI MARTA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'35"53

5 BARBIERI SELINA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"15

6 CANU GINEVRA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"61

7 PIERI LAURA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"67

8 CANU BEATRICE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"48

9 ACERBI MARTINA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"52

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'24"99

2 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'26"10

3 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'26"29

4 CAMELLINI MAURO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"95

5 ABDELSALAM DAVIDE MOUSTAFA IBRA 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"17

6 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'37"07

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE .

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'44"94
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2 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'48"59

3 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'48"86

4 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"02

5 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'50"12

6 COPPOLA MARTINA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'50"90

7 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"00

8 VERZANI CECILIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'53"62

9 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'53"70

10 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'54"01

11 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'54"73

12 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'55"43

13 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'56"04

14 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'56"28

15 FARRI ALICE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'58"26

16 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'58"89

17 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'59"31

18 LODI AGNESE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'59"82

19 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'59"86

20 AZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'05"96

21 BALDONI IRENE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'12"80

22 SAVIGNI GAIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'13"75

23 CARASAVA SOFIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'30"05

BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 Squalif

ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI .

1 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'43"89

2 NOVICOV EMIL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"55

3 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'48"65

4 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'49"00

5 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"05

6 GOVONI ILAI 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'50"07

7 FANTUZZI NICHOLAS 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'50"47

8 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"48

9 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'53"55

10 LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'55"20

11 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'56"42

12 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'57"03

13 MALAVASI ALEX 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'57"66

14 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'57"68

15 DAVOLI NICCOLÃ² 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'02"76

16 GUERRA MARCO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'02"99

17 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'04"01

18 REBUTTINI TOMMASO 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'08"39

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE .

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'28"52

2 FORNACIARI NICOLE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"23

3 BIGI BIANCA LUCIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'34"96

4 TACCONE AURORA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'36"28

5 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'36"99

6 MONTERVINO ILARIA MARIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'37"70

7 FANTUZZI EMILY 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'38"71

8 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'40"29

9 GUAITOLI REBECCA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'41"20

10 BELTRAMI CECILIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'44"76

11 SASSI MARAMOTTI VIOLA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'46"20
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12 NOTO ERICA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'46"21

13 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'52"84

14 BALLERINI ADELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 02'03"22

15 ZANCONATO SOFIA LUANA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 02'03"79

16 GAGLIARDO MALAVASI AURA CRISTINA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 02'08"78

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI .

1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'18"03

2 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01'27"98

3 SIMONI NICOLA 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'28"53

4 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'28"92

5 NERI FRANCESCO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"81

6 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'32"27

7 MARESI LEONARDO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'33"60

8 VICARIOTTO JOELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'35"21

9 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'35"90

10 TEMPORIN DAVIDE 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'35"97

11 MORSELLI MATTEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'37"83

12 DAVOLI SEBASTIAN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"31

13 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'43"19

14 LAMI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'47"26

15 MONESI SEBASTIAN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'48"43

16 ROTA MASSIMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'50"64

17 FICARELLI ALBERTO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'57"04

18 FERRETTI DE VIRGILIS EMANUELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'58"04

19 DUDA TADEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 02'02"90

SUBAZZOLI NICOLA 2011 ASD UNISPORT Non part

ROMANO SAMUELE 2011 ASD UNISPORT Non part

DAMONTE GIOVANNI 2011 ASD UNISPORT Non part

ALDRIGHI GIROGIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

MAZZALI NICOLA 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

MORANDI FEDERICO MARIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA Squalif

DAVOLIO EMANUELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"26

2 AZZALI BIANCA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"96

3 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'24"43

4 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'25"12

5 FRANCIA ALICE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"71

6 DURMISHI ARIANNA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"63

7 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'27"20

8 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'27"78

9 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'27"81

10 NEGRINELLI LUDOVICA 2016 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'28"00

11 CORRADINI CLELIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"07

12 CANU BEATRICE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"87

13 PARODI CLOE 2016 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'33"13

14 PIERI LAURA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"97

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"98

2 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'22"08

3 PICCIRILLI STEFANO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"64

4 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'24"30

5 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'24"33
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XL TROFEO GIOVANI - Concentramento EMILIA
Mirandola

RISULTATI  GARE

6 PRATO FABIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'24"61

7 STERPU ADREI EDUARD 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'25"18

8 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'25"43

9 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'25"68

10 PESCINI CANNATELLI LEONARDO 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'26"27

11 BUGATTI MASSIMO 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'27"87

12 PARENTI IACOPO 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'27"99

13 FILIBERTI GIOVANNI 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'28"10

14 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'28"40

15 BOTTI NATAN AIDEN 2015 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'30"48

16 GASPARI LUCA 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"43

17 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'32"93

18 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'33"14

19 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"31

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE .

1 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'42"81

2 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'45"47

3 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'46"59

4 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'47"38

5 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'47"78

6 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'48"65

7 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'48"91

8 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'49"88

9 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'50"80

10 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'51"35

11 SENA BLUE 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'52"73

12 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'55"03

13 CIOBANU STEFANIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'55"19

14 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'56"45

15 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'57"08

16 DI NOTO ADELE 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

00'57"66

17 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'57"75

18 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'59"59

19 GUARISCO ANNACHIARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'00"04

20 FORNI MADDALENA 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'01"58

21 KHELIFI MANAR 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'02"61

22 MUNTEANU GLORIA 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'02"71

23 TRASCINELLI IRENE 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'11"10

24 PELLINGHELLI BEATRICE 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'15"25

25 DUPONT SANTIAGO NOEMI 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'19"70

26 RAT SOFIA MARIA 2015 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'21"92

GEMELLI GAIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI .

1 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"77

2 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'38"77

3 MONACO MATTIA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'41"17

4 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"00
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XL TROFEO GIOVANI - Concentramento EMILIA
Mirandola

RISULTATI  GARE

5 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'42"28

6 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'43"14

7 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'44"44

8 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'45"03

9 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'47"39

10 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"72

11 TAFFANI GIACOMO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'48"22

12 BETTUZZI MARCELLO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'48"54

13 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'50"36

14 RIGHETTI TOMMASO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'50"77

15 GOVONI ILAI 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'51"77

16 SISTI FEDERICO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'51"78

17 DAVOLI NICCOLÃ² 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"07

18 NICOLINI LUCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"55

19 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'53"29

20 PREZIOSI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'53"61

21 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'53"99

22 BOTTI GIOELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'57"32

23 MONICA EDOARDO 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'07"42

24 LA MANNA LORENZO 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'07"87

25 VRABII ALEXANDRU 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
SSD A RL

01'08"21

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE .

1 CANÃ¨ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'23"72

2 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'24"80

3 PRATO LAURA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'25"16

4 BIGI BIANCA LUCIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'28"59

5 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'30"62

6 FARRIS SILVIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'30"72

7 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'31"73

8 CIROCCO DESIREE 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'33"24

9 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'36"61

10 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'38"26

11 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'39"28

12 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'40"11

13 BAIAMONTE NOEMI 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'57"31

14 BALLERINI ADELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 02'00"45

MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalif

BAROZZI ARIANNA 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI .

1 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'12"34

2 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'14"32

3 GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"46

4 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'21"28

5 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'21"87

6 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'25"52

7 GAZZINI FABIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"93

8 MORANDI FEDERICO MARIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"55

9 FORAPANI GIACOMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"55

10 DAVOLI SEBASTIAN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'33"49

11 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'36"31

12 SAMSON ALEXEI 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'38"90

13 FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'42"01

NERI FRANCESCO 2012 ASD UNISPORT Squalif
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XL TROFEO GIOVANI - Concentramento EMILIA
Mirandola

RISULTATI  GARE

BORGHI ALEX 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'22"31

2 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"56

3 FARRIS MIA 2016 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'26"29

4 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'27"51

5 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'28"10

6 BARBIERI SELINA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"04

7 AZZALI BIANCA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"18

8 ACERBI MARTINA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"12

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'19"73

2 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"38

3 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'22"88

4 FABRI LEONARDO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"63

5 BUGLIANI ALESSIO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'28"11

6 ABDELSALAM DAVIDE MOUSTAFA IBRA 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"20

7 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'31"60

8 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'38"39

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE .

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'38"39

2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'39"50

3 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"78

4 LOTTI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'40"44

5 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'41"39

6 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"55

7 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'45"00

8 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'46"59

9 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"35

10 GOLINELLI ASIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'49"84

11 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'50"85

12 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'51"09

13 TORREGGIANI AMELIA NICOLE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"18

14 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 00'52"76

15 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'54"88

16 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'56"33

17 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'58"42

18 ARLETTI EMMA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'01"25

19 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'03"38

20 BAZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'13"11

21 LAMI ALICE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'19"48

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI .

1 NOVICOV EMIL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"14

2 MAINI DAVIDE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'37"49

3 SOMMA FRANCESCO REANTO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'37"84

4 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'39"90

5 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'40"49

6 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'41"40

7 BULGARELLI ENRICO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"26

8 MATTIOLI GIORGIO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 00'42"47

9 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 00'45"68

10 GUERRA MARCO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'08"53

NICOLINI LUCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

MONACO MATTIA 2013 ASD UNISPORT Squalif
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RISULTATI  GARE

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE .

1 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'18"34

2 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'22"69

3 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'23"88

4 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'25"35

5 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'26"19

6 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'26"37

7 PINOTTI ERIN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"70

8 BALBONI MIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'41"37

9 MONTERVINO ILARIA MARIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'42"35

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI .

1 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'14"34

2 MARESI LEONARDO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'15"62

3 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'18"74

3 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'18"74

5 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"59

6 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'21"75

7 MARIN KEVIN 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'22"11

8 MONDUZZI DONAZZI TOMMASO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'24"35

9 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"81

10 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'25"08

11 GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'28"52

12 SIMONI NICOLA 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'32"64

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE .

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'32"74

2 LOTTI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'35"80

3 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'36"78

4 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'38"46

5 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'39"46

6 COPPOLA MARTINA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"85

7 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'46"01

8 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'46"19

9 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'47"82

10 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'48"34

11 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'51"69

12 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'52"60

13 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'54"27

14 GALLONI GINEVRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 02'23"76

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI .

1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'17"67

2 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"12

3 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'25"36

4 MAINI DAVIDE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"76

5 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'28"31

6 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"84

7 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'34"99

8 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'35"25

9 BULGARELLI ENRICO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'37"04

10 MATTIOLI GIORGIO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'38"22

11 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'40"57

12 ARLETTI DARIO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"79
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13 DOZZI GIULIO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'46"50

14 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'47"25

15 MALAVASI ALEX 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'49"10

16 LEVRATTI FEDERICO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'50"23

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE .

1 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"49

2 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'23"05

3 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"11

4 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'24"27

5 PRATO LAURA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'27"31

6 FARRIS SILVIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'30"55

7 FANTUZZI EMILY 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"60

8 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'33"14

9 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'36"13

10 NECULCEA BEATRICE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'36"42

11 BALBONI MIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'36"91

12 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'37"77

13 ZANCONATO SOFIA LUANA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'48"38

DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI .

1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"72

2 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'15"34

3 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01'21"55

4 MARIN KEVIN 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'23"53

4 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'23"53

6 VICARIOTTO JOELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'29"08

7 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'31"82

8 MONESI SEBASTIAN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"16

9 BONETTI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'41"33

10 FORAPANI GIACOMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'42"45

FORAPANI PAOLO 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

ALDRIGHI GIROGIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT Non part

ROMANO SAMUELE 2011 ASD UNISPORT Non part
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